2018-10-14                                                  Page 1 of 8
Description
The Modular Control System is designed
to minimize NRE and RE in OEM control
systems for RF switches and other de-
vices.  The modular design using stand-
ard Ethernet cables for interconnection
significantly reduces the amount of chas-

I2C01 Installation Drawing
Note: Consult factory for detailed circuit board layout information
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL    DESCRIPTION                 PART NUMBER
MSC02-01   Modular System Controller Board w/Ethernet & USB
MSC02-SLAN  Serial to Ethernet Module
MSC02-GTT50  5” Color Touchscreen Display Module
MSC02-GTT70  7” Color Touchscreen Display Module
I2C01    I2C Module